UNRESERVED ONLINE
REAL ESTATE AUCTION

SELLING 13 DEEDED QUARTERS OF LAND INCLUDING HOME QUARTER
FOR KEITH & SUSAN ANDERSON & SELLING 12 LEASE QUARTERS IN
ONE BLOCK FOR LARRY SPEERS, KEITH ANDERSON & LUCILLE WALTER
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32X60 BARN W/ 14X60 LEAN-TO EXTENSION(S) 40X80 COLD STORAGE & 28X40 HEATED SHOP A-1SW 32 63 24 W4 HOME QUARTER

1884+/- sq ft home with double heated attached garage, fully developed basement, (6)
1884 +/- Sq Ft Home - 635017 Rg Rd 245

bedrooms, (3) bathrooms, 28x40 heated shop 12’ door, 40x80 metal clad cold storage building,
(Meadowbrook), AB

14’ door , 32x60 Barn w/ loft & 8 stalls, maternity pen & 14x60 enclosed lean-to & 14x60 open
faced lean-to, 14x60 3+1 bdrm mobile home on cinder block walk out basement & 12x18

Rural Athabasca County addition, yard site is set up for feeding cattle and has some permanent pens (some w/ portable
A-1 SW 32-63-24-W4 panels selling separate), natural gas, power, drilled water well (2012), surface discharge septic

160 +/ - Title Acres — Home Quarter system, 160 +/- cult acres, Rg Rd 245 road access, taxes $1602.93
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HOME

+ 1991 built, 1884 +/- sq ft
+ 3+3 bdrm, 2.5 bath
+ Main floor laundry
« Vinyl exterior, metal roof
+ Hot water heating system

« Pressure treated wood foundation

VAULT CEILING, WOOD CABINETS
« Lino, carpet == =
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« 2012 vinyl windows

MAIN FLOOR

« Large porch entrance w/ walk in coat closet & 2 pce bath, laundry & mechanical room
« Bright open concept south facing kitchen & living room, wood cabinets, & walk in pantry

+ 3 bdrms, master having jack & jill door to 4 pce bath w/soaker tub

DEVELOPED BASEMENT

« Fully developed basement w/ cold room, family room, 3 generous sized bedrooms

& massive bath w/ walk in shower

ATTACHED GARAGE
+ Double heated attached garage (26x26)

MANUFACTURED HOME
« 1975 built, 840 +/- sq ft plus 216 +/- sq ft addition

« Concrete cinder block walk out basement
« 2+1 bdrm, 2 bath

« Pressure treated deck w/ alum railing

OUTBUILDINGS

« 28x40 shop w/ concrete floor, 220 V, radiant heat, 12’ door

« 40x80 cold storage w/ power, 14’ door

« Barn w/ 2 insulated lean to sides, main barn area has 8 stalls w/maternity pen, concrete
floor, vented, office w/ water, furnace & HW'T, loft that is holding small square bales,

freshly painted

YARD & CORRAL SYSTEM

Corrals constructed of steel posts & sucker rod w/ gates (some removable panels), yard lights,
6 electric and 3 thermosink auto waterers (NOTE: ALL PORTABLE PANELS WILL BE
SOLD SEPARATELY AND ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE REAL ESTATE SALE)

UTILITIES

« Power, natural gas, surface discharge septic system, & 2012 drilled well 130’ deep

+ 160 acres mostly treed, remainder yard
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DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY

Directions to home quarter from Clyde AB: Travel north on hiway 2 to Twp Rd 630
(Blueberry Ridge Road). Travel west to curve and then north 1 mile to first cross road that
goes west. Travel west 4 miles (6.43 km) to curve and then North 4 miles (6.43 km) on Rg
Rd 245. Property on east side of road.

Directions to home quarter from Dapp Corner Store (junction hiway 44 & 661): Travel
east on hiway 661 to Rg Rd 260, travel north 4 miles (6.43 km) to Twp Rd 630, travel east
to curve and then 0.5 mile (.80 km) north to Twp Rd 632, travel east 5 miles (8.04 km) to
Rg Rd 245. North on Rg Rd 245 3 miles (4.82 km). Property on east side of road.

Directions to home quarter from Athabasca AB: South on hiway 2 to Twp Rd 634
(Willowridge Road). Travel 8 miles (12.87 km) west to Rg Rd 245. Travel north on Rg Rd
245, 1 mile (1.60 km). Property on east side of road.
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A-9 SW 29 63 24 W4

A-10 GRL 040085

A-10 GRL 040085

A-10 GRL 040085




A-2 NE & SE 1-64-25-W4 - 320 Acres +/-
Twp Rd 640 Road Access

NE 1 has approx. 23 acres of trees remainder grass for pasture, fenced w/ 4 &
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